DUCTILE IRON VALVES AND FITTINGS
2017
ЗАПОРНАЯ АРМАТУРА И  ФАСОННЫЕ
ЧАСТИ ДЛЯ ВОДОПРОВОДА
COMPANY PRESENTATION
ПРЕЗЕНТАЦИЯ КОМПАНИИ
BLUCAST JSC is one of the biggest manufacturers and supplier of ductile cast iron valves
and fittings in Baltic States.  We started our activities in 2000, since then, we have developed

• Manual control.
• Gate valve design standards: DIN3352, face to face
  dimensions DIN3302-F4, EN558-1 15/ISO5752
Технические характеристики:
• Электрический привод REGADA SO2, MO3, MO4
• Кодекс защиты IP67 (SO2), IP55 (МО)
• Предельная связь правления
• 2 выключателя вращающего момента, 2 выключателя положения,
  2  дополнительных выключателя положения
• Отопительный прибор, тепловой выключател отопительного прибора
• Размеры присоединения привода ISO5210- F10
• Ручной контроль
• Стандарты конструкции задвижки: DIN3352, расстояние между
фланцами DIN3302-F4, EN558-1 15/ISO5752
DN	  L	 ISO	 power	 voltage	 torque	 kg	 Code
50	 150	 F10	 120W	 230V	 45Nm 	 23	 115050E
65	 170	 F10	 120W	 230V	 50Nm	 25	 115065E
80	 180	 F10	 120W	 230V	 60Nm	 32	 115080E
100	 190	 F10	 120W	 230V	 80Nm	 38	 115100E
150	 210	 F10	 180W	 3X380V	 120Nm 	 65	 115150E
200	 230	 F14	 180W	 3X380V 	 130Nm	 88	 115200E
250	 250	 F14	 180W	 3X380V	 210Nm	 106	 115250E
300	 270	 F14	 180W	 3X380V	 260Nm	 138	 115300E
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
GATE VALVE PN16 (F4), 115
ЗАДВИЖКА с обрезиненным

• Соответствует EN-1074 нормам
3
BUTTERFLY VALVE VB
ЗАТВОР МЕЖФЛАНЦЕВЫЙ VBГИДРАНТ ПОДЗЕМНЫЙ HP
DN	 A	 L	 C	 H	 I	 kg	 Code
50	 53	 42	 80	 193	 267	 3	 VB050
65	 65	 45	 89	 207	 267	 3.7	 VB065
80	 79	 45	 95	 213	 267	 4.1	 VB080
100	 104	 52	 114	 232	 267	 5.4	 VB100
150	 156	 56	 139	 245	 345	 8.6	 VB150
200	 203	 61	 175	 305	 353	 14	 VB200
250	 251	 65	 203	 337	 353	 20	 VB250
300	 302	 77	 242	 382	 353	 34	 VB300
DN	 L	 RD	 H	 A	 B	 C	 D	 kg	 Code
80	 750	 1000	 915	 130	 255	 150	 180	 34	 HP0800750
80	 1000	 1250	 1165	 130	 255	 150	 180	 39	 HP0801000
80	 1250	 1500	 1415	 130	 255	 150	 180	 45	 HP0801250
80	 1500	 1800	 1715	 130	 255	 150	 180	 50	 HP0801500
100	 750	 1000	 935	 176	 352	 180	 215	 50	 HP1000750
100	 1000	 1250	 1185	 176	 352	 180	 215	 56	 HP1001000
100	 1250	 1500	 1435	 176	 352	 180	 215	 62	 HP1001250
100	 1500	 1800	 1735	 176	 352	 180	 215	 70	 HP1001500
Technical characteristics:
• Wafer type, for mounting between two counter flanges
• Working pressure PN16
• Flanges drilled acc. PN10/16

17. Nut: Steel/SS
• Pressure class: PN16
• Beginning of opening < 3 turns, full opening after 8 turns
• Epoxy coating min 250ym, RAL5015
• Complete drainage system
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
4
KNIFE GATE VALVE PSK KNIFE GATE VALVE PS
non rising stemЗАДВИЖКА ШИБЕРНАЯ PSK
ЗАДВИЖКА ШИБЕРНАЯ PS
с не выдвижным штоком
DN	 H	 h	 C	 L	 n	 kg	 Code
50	 348	 286	 63	 40	 4	 5,0	 PSK050
65	 388	 313	 70	 40	 4	 7,0	 PSK065
80	 413	 331	 92	 50	 8	 9,0	 PSK080
100	 488	 378	 1005	 50	 8	 10,5	 PSK100
150	 635	 460	 130	 60	 8	 15,0	 PSK150
200	 809	 570	 160	 60	 8	 32,5	 PSK200
250	 946	 665	 198	 70	 12	 46,5	 PSK250
300	 1118	 768	 234	 80	 12	 61,0	 PSK300
400	 1441	 997	 292	 100	 16	 133,0	 PSK400
DN	 h	 C	 L	 D	 O	 K	 n	 M	 kg	 Code
50	 289	 65	 40	 87 	 200 	 125	 4 	 M16	 6.5	 PS050
65	 313	 70	 40	 87 	 200 	 145 	 4 	 M16 	 7.0 	 PS065
80	 335	 95	 50	 87 	 200 	 160 	 8 	 M16 	 9.0 	 PS080

ВИ
Ж
КИ
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
5
BALL CHECK VALVE ARV DUAL PLATE CHECK VALVE BCV
ШАРОВЫЙ ОБРАТНЫЙ
КЛАПАН ARV
МЕЖФЛАНЦЕВЫЙ ОБРАТНЫЙ
КЛАПАН  BCV
DN	 L 	 H 	 kg	 Code
50 	 200	 115	  8,0	 ARV050
65	 240	 124	 10,0	 ARV065
80	 280	 138 	 12,0	 ARV080
100 	 300 	 162	 20,0	 ARV100
150	 400	 228	 28,0	 ARV150
200	 500	 298	 39,0	 ARV200
250 	 600	 368	 65,0	 ARV250
300	 700 	 438	 84,0	 ARV300
DN	 L	 A	 E	 F	 GR	 kg	 Code
50	 43 	 107 	 65	 19	 28.8	 2,9	 BCV050
65	 46 	 127 	 80	 20	 36.1	 3,5	 BCV065
80	 64 	 142 	 94	 28	 43.4	 4,6	 BCV080
100	 64 	 162 	 117	 27	 42.8	 5,7	 BCV100
150	 76 	 218 	 170	 31	 78.6	 9,0	 BCV150
200	 89 	 273 	 224	 33	 104	 17,0	 BCV200
250	 114 	 328 	 265	 50	 127	 28,0	 BCV250
300	 114 	 378 	 310	 43	 148	 41,0	 BCV300
Technical characteristics:
• Body, bonnet: ductile iron GGG-50
• Ball float: NBR/alluminium
• Gasket: NBR

150	 220	 7,8	 20,0	 Q150
200	 260	 8,4	 31,0	 Q200
250	 350	 9	 52,0	 Q250
300	 400	 9,6	 70,0	 Q300
400	 500	 10,4	 116,0	 Q400
500  	 600	 12	 181,0   	 Q500
600  	 700   	 13,2	 272,0	 Q600
Ductile iron fittings
ФЛАНЦЕВЫЕ ФАСОННЫЕ ЧАСТИ
Ductile cast iron fittings can be installed in drinking water instalations or other pipelines for wastewater or other neutral
mediums.
Фланцевые фасонные части для установления в трубопроводах питьевой воды или не агресивных стоков.
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
DN	 L	 e	 Weight	 Code
50	 150	 7,0	 7,6	 FFK050
65	 160	 7,0	 8,7	 FFK065
80	 130	 7,0	 9,3	 FFK080
100	 140	 7,2	 11,3	 FFK100
150	 160	 7,8	 19,0	 FFK150
200	 180	 8,4	 28,0	 FFK200
250	 350	 9,0	 62,0	 FFK250
300	 400	  9,6	 81,0	 FFK300
DOUBLE FLANGED BEND 45º
КОЛЕНО ФЛАНЦЕВОЕ 45º FFK
Technical characteristics:
• Body- ductile cast iron GGG-50

80	 65	 325	 165	 7,0	 7,0	 14,1	 T080065
80	 80	 330	 165	 7,0	 7,0	 15,6	 T080080
100	 50	 320	 165	 7,2	 7,0	 16,4	 T100050
100	 65	 360	 165	 7,2	 7,0	 17,0	 T100065
100	 80	 330	 175	 7,2	 7,0	 18,4	 T100080
100	 100	 360	 180	 7,2	 7,2	 19,3	 T100100
150	 50	 340	 180	 7,8	 7,0	 26,5	 T150050
150	 65	 440 	 205 	 7,8 	 7,0 	 27,1 	 T150065
150	 80	 440	 205	 7,8	 7,0	 28,5	 T150080
150	 100	 440	 210	 7,8	 7,2	 29,5	 T150100
150	 150	 440	 220	 7,8	 7,8	 32,5	 T150150
200	 80	 380	 225	 8,4	 7,0	 34,9	 T200080
200	 100	 400	 230	 8,4	 7,2	 36,7	 T200100
200	 150	 460	 245	 8,4	 7,8	 42,6	 T200150
200	 200	 520	 260	 8,4	 8,4	 49,0	 T200200
250	 80	 405	 265	 9,0	 7,0	 50,0	 T250080
250	 100	 425	 270	 9,0	 7,2	 51,0	 T250100
250	 150	 485	 280	 9,0	 7,5	 56,7	 T250150
250	 200	 540	 290	 9,0	 8,4	 63,7	 T250200
250	 250	 600	 300	 9,0	 9,0	 72,7	 T250250
300	 80	 425	 295	 9,6	 7,0	 62,2	 T300080
300	 100	 450	 300	 9,6	 7,2	 65,1	 T300100
300	 150	 505	 310	 9,6	 7,5	 72,4	 T300150
300	 200	 565	 320	 9,6	 8,4	 80,7	 T300200
300	 250	 620	 330	 9,6	 9,0	 90,0	 T300250
300	 300	 680	 340	 9,6	 9,6	 100,9	 T300300
400	 100	 490	 350	 10,8	 7,2	 157,0	 T400100
400	 150	 550	 350	 10,8	 7,5	 103,5	 T400150
400	 200	 900	 350	 10,8	 8,4	 169,0	 T400200
400	 250	 665	 380	 10,8	 9,0	 125,1	 T400250
400	 300	 725	 400	 10,8	 9,6	 138,4	 T400300
400	 400	 840	 420	 10,8	 10,8	 163,3	 T400400
500	 100	 535	 400 	 12,0	 7,2 	 133,5	 T500100
500	 150	 600	 410 	 12,0 	 7,8 	 146,6	 T500150
500	 200	 1000	 400 	 12,0 	 8,4 	 215,0	 T500200
500	 300	 740	 450 	 12,0 	 9,6 	 150,0	 T500300
500	 400	 885	 480	 12,0 	 10,8 	 217,0	 T500400
500	 500	 1000	 500 	 12,0 	 12,0 	 252,0	 T500500
600	 100 	 550 	 450 	 13,2	 7,2 	 180,0	 T600100
600	 150	 650	 450	 13,2 	 7,8 	 203,0	 T600150
600	 200	 700	 460 	 13,2 	 8,4 	 211,0	 T600200
600	 300	 1100	 550 	 13,2 	 9,6 	 317,0	 T600300
600	 400	 1100	 550 	 13,2 	 10,8 	 329,0	 T600400
600	 500	 1100	 550 	 13,2 	 12,0 	 349,0	 T600500
600 	 600 	 1100 	 550 	 13,2 	 13,2 	 354,0 	 T600600
DN1	 DN2	 L	 H1	 H2	 Weight	 Code
50	 50	 300	 165	 165	 15,0	 TT050
65	 65	 330	 165	 165	 19,5	 TT065

Технические характеристики:
• Корпус – GGG-50
• Согласно стандартам DIN EN 545, PN-EN-1092-2, ISO 2351:1991, DIN2501
• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное, покрытие не менее
  250 микронов, RAL5015
• Допускаемое рабочее давление: PN16
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16, начиная с DN200-PN10
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
DOUBLE FLANGED TAPER FFR DOUBLE FLANGED PIPE FF
ПЕРЕХОД ФЛАНЦЕВЫЙ FFR ПАТРУБОК ФЛАНЦЕВЫЙ FF
DN1	 DN2	 L	 e1	 e2	 Weight	 Code
65	 50	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 6,7	 FFR065050
80	 50	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 7,3	 FFR080050
80	 65	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 7,9	 FFR080065
100	 50	 200	 7,2	 7,0	 9,4	 FFR100050
100	 65	 200	 7,2	 7,0	 9,8	 FFR100065
100	 80	 200	 7,2	 7,0	 9,3	 FFR100080
150	 50	 200	 7,8	 7,0	 10,8	 FFR150050
150	 80	 200	 7,8	 7,0	 14,6	 FFR150080
150	 100	 200	 7,8	 7,2	 14,8	 FFR150100
200	 80	 300	 8,4	 7,0	 22,2	 FFR200080
200	 100	 300	 8,4	 7,2	 22,5	 FFR200100
200	 150	 300	 8,4	 7,8	 23,7	 FFR200150
250	 100	 300	 9,0	 7,2	 28,4	 FFR250100
250	 150	 300	 9,0	 7,8	 33,0	 FFR250150
250	 200	 300	 9,0	 8,4	 29,5	 FFR250200
300	 100	 300	 9,6	 7,2	 31,3	 FFR300100
300	 150	 300	 9,6	 7,8	 36,7	 FFR300150
300	 200	 300	 9,6	 8,4	 35,0	 FFR300200
300	 250	 300	 9,6	 9,0	 34,0	 FFR300250
400	 100	 300	 10,8	 9,0	 51,0	 FFR400100
400	 150	 300	 10,8	 9,0	 51,0	 FFR400150
400	 200	 300	 10,8	 9,0	 52,0	 FFR400200
400	 250	 300	 10,8	 9,0	 50,0	 FFR400250
400	 300	 300	 10,8	 9,0	 58,0	 FFR400300
DN	 L	 e	 Weight	 Code
50   	 100   	 7,0   	 4.8   	 FF050100
50	 200	 7,0	 6,5	 FF050200
50	 300	 7,0	 9,0	 FF050300
50	 500	 7,0	 11,0	 FF050500
50   	 1000   	 7,0   	 15,0   	 FF0501000
80	 100	 7,0	 7,7	 FF080100
80	 200	 7,0	 9,3	 FF080200
80	 300	 7,0	 10,4	 FF080300
80	 500	 7,0	 14,0	 FF080500
80	 1000	 7,0	 22,0	 FF0801000
100	 100	 7,2	 7,9	 FF100100
100	 200	 7,2	 10,6	 FF100200
100	 300	 7,2	 11,4	 FF100300
100	 400	 7,2	 15,0	 FF100400
100	 500	 7,2	 15,5	 FF100500
100	 1000	 7,2	 24,5	 FF1001000
150	 100	 7,8	 13,0	 FF150100
150	 200	 7,8	 16,7	 FF150200
150	 300	 7,8	 19,0	 FF150300
150	 400	 7,8	 21,0	 FF150400
150	 500	 7,8	 24,0	 FF150500
200	 100	 8,4	 18,9	 FF200100
200	 200	 8,4	 23,0	 FF200200
200	 300	 8,4	 27,0	 FF200300
200	 500	 8,4	 35,0	 FF200500

• Drilling of flanges: PN10/16, starting from DN200- PN10
Технические характеристики:
• Корпус – GGG-50
• Согласно стандартам DIN EN 545, PN-EN-1092-2, ISO 2351:1991, DIN2501
• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное, покрытие не менее
  250 микронов, RAL5015
• Допускаемое рабочее давление: PN16
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16, начиная с DN200-PN10
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
SPECIAL TEE FOR HYDRANT
ПОЖАРНЫЙ ФЛАНЦЕВЫЙ ТРОЙНИК
ДЛЯ ГИДРАНТОВ PPTF
DN1	 DN2	 d	 e1	 e2	 Weight	 Code
100	 100	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 37.5	 PPTF100100
150	 100	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 47	 PPTF150100
150	 150	 200	 7,0	 7,0	 52	 PPTF150150
200	 200	 200	 7,2	 7,0	 72	 PPTF200200
Technical characteristics:
• Body- ductile cast iron GGG-50
• According to DIN EN 545 standard
• Epoxy coating min 250µm, RAL5015

Ч
А
С
ТИ
STUDDED REDUCER FLANGE DISMANTLING JOINT DJ
ФЛАНЕЦ РЕДУКЦИОННЫЙ XR МОНТАЖНАЯ ВСТАВКА DJ
DN1	 DN2	 L	 Screws	 Weight	 Code
80	 50	 32	 D	 5,1	 XR080050
80	 65	 32	 D	 5,7	 XR080065
100	 50	 32	 S	 6,0	 XR100050
100	 65	 32	 D	 6,1	 XR100065
100	 80	 55	 D	 9,6	 XR100080
150	 65	 37	 S	 10,2	 XR150065
150	 80	 32	 S	 8,7	 XR150080
150	 100	 32	 D	 10,2	 XR150100
200	 65	 55	 S	 20,5	 XR200065
200	 80	 50	 S	 19,0	 XR200080
200	 100	 50	 S	 13,4	 XR200100
200	 150	 32	 S	 14,3	 XR200150
250	 100	 40 	 S	 21,2	 XR250100
250	 150	 35	 S	 17,0	 XR250150
250	 200	 35	 D	 18,3	 XR250200
300	 80	 43 	 S	 29,7	 XR300080
300	 100	 43 	 S	 28,9	 XR300100
300	 150	 43 	 S	 28,6	 XR300150
300	 200	 35	 S	 20,0	 XR300200
300	 250	 35	 D	 21,8	 XR300250
400	 100	 43 	 S	 36,5	 XR400100
400	 150	 43 	 S	 41,0	 XR400150
400	 200	 44 	 S	 44,0	 XR400200
400	 300	 49 	 S	 47,0	 XR400300
DN 	  L1	 L2	 Bolts	 Weight	 Code
100  	 250	 350	 M16x350	 16,8	 DJ100
150	 250	 350	 M20x350	 26,0	 DJ150
200 	 250	 350	 M20x350	 35,5	 DJ200

• Допускаемое рабочее давление: PN16
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16, начиная с DN200-PN10
• Комплектация: S-болты с одной стороны, D- болты с двух сторон
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
Screwed: S- single set, D- double set
ADAPTOR FOR PE/PVC PIPES COUPLING FOR PE/PVC PIPES
МУФТА-ФЛАНЕЦ для труб из ПЭ и
ПВХ APZ
МУФТА ДВОЙНАЯ для труб из ПЭ и
ПВХ MPZ
DN	 DE	  D	 L	 Weight	 Code
50	 63	 165	 80	 3,75	 APZ050
65	 75	 185	 82	 4,95	 APZ065
80	 90	 200	 85	 5,4	 APZ080
100	 110	 220	 85	 7,05	 APZ100
125	 125	 250	 87	 11,25	 APZ125
150	 160	 285	 105	 14,25	 APZ150
200	 200	 340	 125	 19,75	 APZ200
200	 225	 340	 128	 20,25	 APZ225
250	 250	 400	 145	 30,75	 APZ250
300	 315	 455	 174	 50,25	 APZ300
400	 400	 565	 230	 78,0     	 APZ400
Technical characteristics:
• Restraint, for PE or PVC pipes
• Body- ductile cast iron GGG-50
• Gaskets EPDM, brass ring, bolts- stainless steel AISI 304

• Body- ductile cast iron GGG-50
• Gaskets EPDM, brass ring, bolts- stainless steel AISI 304
• Epoxy coating min 250µm, RAL5015
• Drilling of flanges: PN10
• Working pressure up to PN16
Технические характеристики:
• Устойчив, предназначен для ПЭ или ПВХ труб
• Корпус: GGG-50
• Прокладки EPDM, уплотнитель – латунное кольцо
  и резина, болты - нержавеющая сталь A304
• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное покрытие
  не меньше 250 микронов, RAL5015
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16, начиная с DN200-PN10
• Рабочее давление до PN16
DN	 DE	 L	 L1	 D	 Weight	 Code
50	 63	 191	 90	 124	 3,75	 MPZ063
65	 75	 195	 92	 138	 3,4	 MPZ075
80	 90	 201	 95	 152	 5,1	 MPZ090
100	 110	 201	 95	 172	 5,7	 MPZ110
150	 160	 241	 115	 236	 10,5	 MPZ160
200	 200	 281	 135	 284	 16	 MPZ200
200	 225	 285	 138	 314	 16,5	 MPZ225
250	 250	 300	 145	 347	 31,25	 MPZ250
300	 315	 358	 174	 422	 47,75	 MPZ315
Flange adaptors and couplings
ФЛАНЦЕВЫЕ АДАПТЕРА И МУФТЫ
Flange adaptors and couplings can be used for connection of different kind of pipes, can be mounted in pipelines of drin-
king water, waste water and other, non- agressive fluids.

ЕВ
Ы
Е
А
Д
А
П
ТЕ
РА
 И
 М
УФ
ТЫ
www.blucast.eu 13
DN	 DE	 D	 C	 L	 Weight	 Code
50	 63	 165	 M16(X4)	 94	 2.8	 APE050063
65	 75	 185	 M16(X4)	 94	 3.2	 APE065075
80	 90	 200	 M16(X8)	 94	 4.0	 APE080090
100	 110	 220	 M16(X8)	 107	 5.1	 APE100110
125	 125	 250	 M16(X8)	 114	 6.4	 APE125125
150	 160	 285	 M20(X8)	 128	 9.0	 APE150160
200	 200	 340	 M20(X8)	 135	 12.8	 APE200200
250	 250	 405	 M20(X12)	 181	 22.8	 APE250250
300	 315	 460	 M20(X12)	 198	 28.7	 APE300315
DN	 DE	 PIPE	 L	 D	 B	 Weight	 Code
400	 400	 PE/PVC	 17 	 58 	 55	 43.7	 APA400400
400	 429	 GGG	 17 	 58 	 55	 44.0	 APA400429
400	 450	 PE/PVC	 17 	 58 	 55	 45.0	 APA400450
500	 500	 PE/PVC	 18 	 68 	 67 	 60.0	 APA500500
500	 532	 GGG	 18 	 68 	 67 	 61.0 	 APA500532
600	 630	 PE/PVC	 18 	 84	 79	 68.0	 APA600630
600	 635	 GGG	 18 	 84 	 79	 68.0 	 APA600635
FLANGE ADAPTOR FOR
PE/PVC PIPES
BIG SIZE FLANGE ADAPTOR
МУФТА-ФЛАНЕЦ для ПЕ и

• Устойчив, предназначен для ПЭ или ПВХ труб
• Корпус: GGG-50
• Прокладка EPDM,чугунное кольцо, болты – с антикоррозийным
покрытием
• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное покрытие
не меньше 250 микронов, RAL5015
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16, начиная с DN200-PN10
• Рабочее давление до PN16
*Протестировано при 25 bar
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
DN	 DEmin	 DEmax	 L	    D	 Weight	 Code
50	 59	 72	 108 	 164	 4,1	 AUN050
65	 72	 85	 108 	 182	 4,6	 AUN065
80	 88	 103	 118 	 192	 6,2	 AUN080
100	 109	 128	 118 	 224	 7,0	 AUN100
125	 132	 146	 118 	 246	 9,2	 AUN125
125	 138	 153	 118 	 252	 9,2	 AUN1252
150	 159	 182	 128 	 283	 11,5	 AUN150
200	 218	 235	 128  	 333	 15,2	 AUN200
250	 272	 289	 128   	 394	 20,5	 AUN250
300	 315	 332	 128   	 440	 24,5	 AUN300
400	 400	 429	 142   	 536	 49,0	 AUN400429
400	 417	 437	 142   	 536	 49,5	 AUN400
500	 500	 532	 142   	 618	 58,0	 AUN500532
500	 526	 546	 142   	 618	 68,5	 AUN500
600	 630	 650	 142   	 734	 85,0	 AUN600
DN	 DEmin	 DEmax	 L   	 D	 Weight	 Code
50	 59	 72	 159	 164	 3,2	 MUN050
65	 72	 85	 162	 182	 4,2	 MUN065
80	 88	 103	 162	 192	 5,9	 MUN080
100	 109	 128	 162	 224	 6,6	 MUN100
100/80	 88/103	 109/128	 205 	 224 	 4.8 	 MUN100080
125	 132	 146	 162	 246	 7,7	 MUN125
150	 159	 182	 174	 283	 10,2	 MUN150
150/100	 109/128	 159/182	 205 	 283 	 6.6 	 MUN150100
200	 218	 235	 194	 333	 13,5	 MUN200
200/150	 159/182	 218/235	 220 	 333 	 9.6 	 MUN200150
250	 272	 289	 194	 394	 19,0	 MUN250
300	 315	 332	 204	 440	 21,5	 MUN300
400	 417	 437	 220 	 536 	 30,0	 MUN400
UNIVERSAL FLANGE
ADAPTOR AUN
UNIVERSAL COUPLING MUN
МУФТА-ФЛАНЕЦ

200	 2”	 147	 6,4	 BPE2002
250	 2”	 170	 11,0	 BPE2502
315	 2”	 230	 15,5	 BPE3152
Technical characteristics:
• Body- ductile cast iron GGG-50
• Gaskets EPDM, bolts- stainless steel AISI 304
• Epoxy coating min 250µm, RAL5015
• Working pressure up to PN16
Технические характеристики:
• Корпус GGG-50
• Прокладки EPDM, болты - нержавеющая сталь AISI 304
• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное покрытие
  не меньше 250 микронов, RAL5015
• Рабочее давление до PN16
DE	 DN	 L	 H  	 D	 Weight	 Code
110	 50	 200	 160 	 200	 10,0	 BPF110050
110	 80	 235	 160 	 200	 10,7	 BPF110080
160	 80	 270	 190 	 200	 13,7	 BPF160080
160	 100	 270	 190 	 220	 14,7	 BPF160100
200	 80	 270	 210	 200	 14,1	 BPF200080
200	 100	 270	 210 	 220	 17,3	 BPF200100
225	 100	 270	 230	 220	 24,0	 BPF225100
250	 80	 390	 240 	 200	 30,6	 BPF250080
250	 100	 390	 240 	 220	 31,6	 BPF250100
315	 80	 390	 280 	 200	 36,7	 BPF315080
315	 100	 390	 280 	 220	 37,7	 BPF315100
400	 100	 390	 330 	 200	 54,2	 BPF400100
Tapping saddles
ХОМУТЫ
FLANGED SADDLE FOR
PE/PVC PIPES BPF

• Покрытие: порошковое эпоксидное покрытие
  не меньше 250 микронов, RAL5015
• Рабочее давление до PN16
• Обсверление фланцев: PN10/16
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
16
FLANGED SADDLE FOR
PE/PVC PIPES BPF
DE range	 BK 50-200	 BK100-300	 BK150-400	  L	 Weight	 Code
60-77	 x	  	  	 160 	 0.32	 JB060077
77-95	 x	  	  	 200	 0.34	 JB077095
98-119	 x	  	  	 270	 0.39	 JB098119
120-150	 x	 x	  	 295	 0.42	 JB120150
125-135	 x	 x	  	 295	 0.43	 JB125135
139-160	 x	 x	 x	 368	 0.47	 JB139160
150-180	 x	 x	 x	 392 	 0.49	 JB150180
200-230	  	 x	 x	 530 	 0.56	 JB200230
230-250		  x	 x	 610	 0.6	 JB230250
250-280	  	 x	 x	 675 	 0.65	 JB250280
285-315	  	 x	 x	 770 	 0.71	 JB285315
315-340	  	 x	 x	 860 	 0.77	 JB315340
410-435	  	  	  x	 1060  	0.92	 JB410435
STAINLESS STEEL BAND JB
ЛЕНТЫ из нержавеющей стали JB

100-300	 1”   	 45	 195	 2,7  	 92	 BK1003001
100-300	 1 1/4”   	 45 	 195	 2,7 	 92	 BK100300114
100-300	 1 1/2”   	 45 	 195	 2,7 	 92	 BK100300112
100-300	 2”   	 45 	 195	 2,7 	 92	 BK1003002
150-400	 2”   	 65 	 216	 5,9 	 157	 BK1504002
150-400	 80   	 165 	 220	 9,2		  BFL150400080
250-400	 100   	 165 	 220	 10,5		  BFL250400100
150-400	 100	 182	 308	 10,9		  BFL150400100
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
17
REPAIR CLAMP RM
PЕМОНТНЫЙ ХОМУТ RM
DEmin	 DEmax	 Lenght	 Weight	 Code
60	 67	 200	 4,3	 RM060200
75	 85	 200	 4,2	 RM075200
75	 85	 300	 6,0	 RM075300
88	 98	 200	 4,4	 RM088200
88	 98	 300	 6,4	 RM088300
108	 118	 200	 4,6	 RM108200
108	 118	 300	 6,3	 RM108300
115	 128	 200	 4,7	 RM115200
115	 128	 300	 6,5	 RM115300
151	 161	 200	 4,8	 RM151200
151	 161	 300	 6,8	 RM151300
158	 172	 200	 4,9	 RM158200
158	 172	 300	 7,0	 RM158300
168	 182	 200	 4,9	 RM168200
168	 182	 300	 7,0	 RM168300
193	 203	 200	 5,3	 RM193200
193	 203	 300	 7,2	 RM193300
217	 229	 200	 5,4	 RM217200
217	 229	 300	 7,3	 RM217300
243	 260	 200	 5,5	 RM243200
243	 260	 300	 7,4	 RM243300
270	 288	 200	 5,8	 RM270200
270	 288	 300	 8,0	 RM270300
304	 323	 200	 6,1	 RM304200
304	 323	 300	 8,5	 RM304300
323	 336	 200	 6,2	 RM323200
323	 336	 300	 8,5	 RM323300
410	 432	 300	 14,5	 RMD410300
410	 432	 400	 20,7	 RMD410400
510	 540	 400	 23,3 	 RMD510400
630	 660	 500	 29,4 	 RMD630500
Technical characteristics:
• Singe and double band repair clamps, pressure class PN16
• Application range: broken or leaking ductile iron, steel, PE or
  PVC water or sewage pipelines

500	  527	 534 	 37,0 	 SZ500
600	  630	 638 	 50,0 	 SZ600
BELL JOINT REPAIR CLAMP SZ
Technical characteristics:
• Application: connections or repairs of leaking joints of bell-and spigot pipes
• Body- ductile iron GGG-50
• Gasket- EPDM
• Bolts, nuts- galvanised steel
• Epoxy coating RAL5015, min 250my
dimensions in mm
размеры в mm
BELL JOINT REPAIR CLAMP SZ TELESCOPE CASING TV
ШТОК ТЕЛЕСКОПИЧЕСКИЙ TV
DN	 SQ	  Lmin	 Lmax	 Code
	 10,5	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ10
	 12	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ12
50-80	 14	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ14
100	 17	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ17
150-200	 19	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ19
250	 24	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ24
300-400	 27	 1300	 1800	  	TV1318SQ27
O
th
er
 products